
CA 5 - M May Analysis

2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

24
869

6159
2251
5427

12
492

7221
2777
5564

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan  Leader: Open

July 2020 to May 2021 (11 months) Results

CA 5 - M

May (Only Results)

May-20 May-21

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
41
53
108
13

0
0
53
360
-280

CA 5 - M

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2019-2020
4th Qtr
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5
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171
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-5125

CA 5 - M

MD ANALYSIS
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