MD ANALYSIS

CA 5 - M May Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 5 - MD 300 Taiwan Leader: Open

July 2020 to May 2021 (11 months) Results

CA 5 - N	2019-2020	2020-2021
New Clubs	24	12
Charter Members	869	492
New Members	6159	7221
Drops	2251	2777
Net Growth	5427	5564

May (Only Results)

CA 5 - N	May-20	May-21
New Clubs	1	0
Charter Members	41	0
New Members	53	53
Drops	108	360
Net Growth	13	-280

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

CA 5 - N	2019-2020 4th Qtr
New Clubs	5
Charter Members	165
New Members	171
Drops	5578
Net Growth	-5125

MD Wise Analysis

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - M	2019-2020	2020-2021
300	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	24 869 6159 2251 5427	12 492 7221 2777 5564
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	24 869 6159 2251 5427	12 492 7221 2777 5564

May (Only) Results

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - M	May-20	May-21
300		New Clubs	1	0
		Charter Members	41	0
	Md 300 Taiwan	New Members	53	53
		Drops	108	360
		Net Growth	13	-280
Total		New Clubs	1	0
		Charter Members	41	0
		New Members	53	53
		Drops	108	360
		Net Growth	13	-280

Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

MD	GMT Area	CA 5 - M	2019-2020 4th Qtr
300	Md 300 Taiwan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 165 171 5578 -5125
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	5 165 171 5578 -5125